
St. Joseph County ISD
 Building Better Futures for Children and Communities

St. Joseph County Intermediate School District (SJCISD) Board of 
Education Meetings 2023-24

This notice is published as part of the Open Meetings Act.

SJCISD Board of Education Meetings are held at the SJCISD Administration 
Office, 62445 Shimmel Road, Centreville, Michigan, unless otherwise noted.

Notice, as required by law, will be posted any time special meetings are called, meeting dates 
are changed, or an alternate meeting location is chosen.

2023-24 Meeting Schedule
Monday, August 21, 2023, 4:30 p.m - Regular Meeting

Monday, September 18, 2023, 4:30 p.m - Regular Meeting

Monday, October 16, 2023, 4:30 p.m - Regular Meeting 

Monday, November 20, 2023, 4:30 p.m - Regular Meeting

Monday, December 18, 2023, 4:30 p.m - Regular Meeting 

Monday, January 15, 2024 4:30 p.m., 4:30 p.m - Regular Meeting

Monday, February 19, 2024, 4:30 p.m - Regular Meeting

Friday, February 23, 2024, 9:00 a.m. - Board Retreat

Monday, March 18, 2024, 4:30 p.m - Regular Meeting 

Monday, April 15, 2024, 4:30 p.m - Regular Meeting

Monday, May 20, 2024, 4:30 p.m - Regular Meeting

Monday, June 17, 2024, 4:30 p.m - Regular Meeting

Friday, July 12, 2024, 11:00 a.m. - Organizational Meeting

Friday, July 12, 2024, after Organizational Meeting - 2023-24 Planning Session

Board of Education: Elizabeth O’Dell, President; Benjamin Fries, Vice-President; Terry Cropper, 
Treasurer; Michele Bush, Secretary; Patty Keller, Trustee
Superintendent:  Teresa L. Belote, Ed.D.

St. Joseph County ISD does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, religion, age, 
disability, genetic information, or any other legally protected status in its employment decisions or the provision of 
services.


